
v23
FINAL

A BLOCK C BLOCK
A BLOCK A BLOCK

B BLOCK
B BLOCK

C BLOCK C BLOCK B BLOCK

D BLOCK D BLOCK

D BLOCK E BLOCK

E BLOCK E BLOCK F BLOCK

F BLOCKF BLOCK

Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday
8:00 AM

8:15 AM

8:30 AM

8:45 AM

9:00 AM

9:15 AM

9:30 AM

9:45 AM

10:00 AM

10:15 AM

10:30 AM

10:45 AM

11:00 AM

11:15 AM

11:30 AM

11:45 AM

12:00 PM

12:15 PM

12:30 PM

12:45 PM

1:00 PM

1:15 PM

1:30 PM

1:45 PM

2:00 PM

2:15 PM

2:30 PM

2:45 PM

3:00 PM 2:00–3:15

3:15 PM

3:30 PM

3:45 PM

4:00 PM

4:15 PM

4:30 PM

ASM

PE
Faculty/Staff Mtg

8:30–9:20

2:35–3:50

8:30–9:45 8:30–9:45
8:55–9:55 8:55–9:55

9:30–10:45
9:55–10:55

10:05–11:05 10:05–11:05 10:05–11:05

12:15–1:15 12:15–1:15

12:30–1:45 12:30–1:30

1:25–2:25 1:25–2:40 1:25–2:25

1:45–3:002:00–3:00

12 Class Mtg
8:30–9:20

11 Class Mtg
Option "B"

11:00–11:50

9/10 Advising 11:55–12:15 9/10 Advising 11:55–12:10 9/10 Advising 11:55–12:10

11 Class Mtg
Option "A"
12:20–1:10

9/10 Class Mtg
11:00–11:20

9 Seminar
10 Ac Block

9 Ac Block
10 Seminar

Music'ship

Music'shipActivity
BlockAcademic

Block
AR80

STEM/HAL

Swamp Cats
DR80 &
Opera

10:50–11:40

12:20–1:10

2:00–3:00

2:30–3:30
2:35–3:302:45–3:30

2:45–4:00
2:00–3:50

3:30–4:30

2:45–4:35

AR80 


