v23 FINAL	<u>Monday</u>	<u>Tuesday</u>		<u>Wednesday</u>		<u>Thursday</u>		<u>Friday</u>		
8:00 AM										
8:15 AM										
8:30 AM 8:45 AM		ASM 8:30-9:20		A BLOCK 8:30–9:45		C BLOCK 8:30–9:45	12 Class Mtg 8:30–9:20			
9:00 AM										
9:15 AM	A BLOCK							A BL	OCK	
9:30 AM	8:55–9:55							8:55	- 9:55	
9:45 AM		B BLOCK 9:30–10:45								
10:00 AM				C BLOCK 10:05–11:05		B BLOCK 9:55–10:55				
10:15 AM	C BLOCK							B BLOCK 10:05–11:05		
10:30 AM	10:05–11:05									
10:45 AM	10.00 11.00									
11:00 AM		9 Seminar 10 Ac Block 11 Class Mtg				9/10 Class Mtg 11:00–11:20				
11:15 AM		10:50–11:40	Option "B"			11.00	11.20			
11:30 AM			11:00–11:50							
11:45 AM	0/40 Advision 44.55 40.45			9/10 Advising 11:55–12:10				9/10 Advising 11:55–12:10		
12:00 PM	9/10 Advising 11:55–12:15			or to reavious	3 11.00 TE. 10			or to rearising	9 11.00 12.10	
12:15 PM 12:30 PM	9 Ac Block 11 Class Mtg			D BLOCK 12:15–1:15		E BLOCK		D BLOCK 12:15–1:15		
12:30 PM	10 Seminar Option "A"									
1:00 PM	12:20–1:10 12:20–1:10		OCK	12.10	-1.13		. ∪CK ⊢1:30	12.10	J-1.13	
1:15 PM		12:30–1:45				12.00 1.00				
1:30 PM										
1:45 PM	E BLOCK			E BLOCK 1:25–2:40				F BLOCK 1:25–2:25		
2:00 PM	1:25–2:25									
2:15 PM		F BLOCK	Music'ship	1.20 2.10		F BLOCK 1:45–3:00				
2:30 PM		2:00-3:00	2:00-3:00			1:45-	-3:00			
2:45 PM	PE		AR80 2:00-3:15 STEM/HAL	Academic Block 2:45–3:30				Activity	Music'ship	
3:00 PM	Faculty/Staff Mtg				AR80 2:45–4:00			Block 2:35–3:30	2:30–3:30	
3:15 PM	2:35–3:50							2.00-0.00		
3:30 PM			2:00-3:50							
3:45 PM						Swam				
4:00 PM					DR80 & Opera	3:30-	-4:30			
4:15 PM					2:45–4:35					
4:30 PM										